SUBJECT

CATALOG

NUMBER

COURSE DESCRIPTION

MIRAMAR COLLEGE
SPRING 2020 COURSES*

INSTRUCTOR

BEGIN
TIME

LATE START COURSES

BUILDING

WEEKS

26394
26917
27255
27342
28160
25522
22523
22540
27040
24114
26688
26577
26587
26590
27048
26405
26408
26412
26967
26032
26034
26049
26051
26058
26063
27153
28144
27081
22103
26446
26454
27077
25816
25817
25821
25822
27554
23142
23300
26022
22483
22500
23388
23390
23393
23395
24853
24911
24996
25941
28202
28446
28447
28448
28449
23332
23336
23342
23345
23347
23352
23460
23493
26114
26115
26754
27326
27333
27336
27547
27555
27616
26308
24263
25035
24843
25392
25431
25451
26293
26999

ACCT
ACCT
ACCT
ADJU
ADJU
ANTH
ARTF
ARTF
ARTF
ASTR
AUTO
BUSE
BUSE
BUSE
BUSE
CBTE
CBTE
CBTE
CBTE
CHIL
CHIL
CHIL
CHIL
CHIL
CHIL
CHIL
CHIL
cisc
coms
ECON
ECON
ECON
EMGM
EMGM
EMGM
EMGM
EMGM
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
EXSC
EXSC
EXSC
EXSC
EXSC
EXSC
EXSC
EXSC
EXSC
EXSC
EXSC
EXSC
EXSC
EXSC
EXSC
FIPT
FIPT
FIPT
FIPT
FIPT
FIPT
FIPT
FIPT
FIPT
FIPT
FIPT
FIPT
FIPT
FIPT
FIPT
FIPT
FIPT
GEOG
GEOL
HEAL
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST

1168
150
1168
357A
182
103
100
100
100
101
56T
100
119
140
129
122
143
180
210
101
103
162
165
175
202
153
210
191
103
121
120
120
106
106
106
106
106
205
101
205
126A
1268
139A
1398
139C
139D
241B
283
284
293
2938
139A
1398
139C
139D
101
101
102
103
104
105
120
150A
110A
110A
125
1508
1508
150C
150D
150C
150D
101
104
101
100
109
110
110
109
109

Managerial Accounting
Computer Acct. Applications
Managerial Accounting
832 PC Laws of Arrest
Street Gangs & Law Enforcement
Intro to Cultural Anthropology
Art Orientation
Art Orientation
Art Orientation
Descriptive Astronomy
Honda/Toyota Engine Systems
Introduction to Business
Business Communications
Business Law & the Legal Envir
Intro to Entrepreneurship
Intermediate Microsoft Word
Intermediate Microsoft Excel
Microsoft Office
Computers in Business
Human Growth & Development
Lifespan Development
Observing/Guiding Child Behav
Children With Special Needs
Infant-Toddler Growth & Dev.
Admin of Early Childhood Progm
Tech of Teaching/Reggio Emilia
Supervis/Early Childhood Progm
Intermediate Java Programming
Oral Communication
Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics
Airway/Defibrillation Training
Airway/Defibrillation Training
Airway/Defibrillation Training
Airway/Defibrillation Training
Airway/Defibrillation Training
Criticl Thinkng/Intrmd Compstn
Reading and Composition
Criticl Thinkng/Intrmd Compstn
Cardio Conditioning |
Cardio Conditioning Il
Weight Training |
Weight Training Il
Weight Training Ill
Weight Training IV
Introduction to Kinesiology
Exercise & Fitness Assessment
Fitness and Sports Nutrition
Yoga Training Methodologies
Yoga Training Implementation
Weight Training |
Weight Training Il
Weight Training Ill
Weight Training IV
Fire Protection Organization
Fire Protection Organization
Fire Prevention Technology
Fire Protectn Equip & Systems
Bldg Construct for Fire Protec
Fire Behavior and Combustion
Safety and Survival
Intro to Fire Suppress/Maint
Wildland Fire Control
Wildland Fire Control
Fire Service Report Writing
Intro Fire Supp/Maint Task Int
Intro Fire Supp/Maint Task Int
Intro to Fire Supp/Maint Tasks
Intr Fire Supp/Maint Task Ops
Intro to Fire Supp/Maint Tasks
Intr Fire Supp/Maint Task Ops
Physical Geography
Earth Science
Health and Life Style
World History |
History of the United States |
Hist. of the United States Il
Hist. of the United States Il
History of the United States |
History of the United States |

Dawn Diskin
Rachel Farris
Dawn Diskin
David Mehlhoff
Renee Ferguson
Erin Smith
Xuchi Naungayan Eggleton
Shauna Peck
Joshua Eggleton
Bradley Hughes
Mark Dinger
Tanya Hertz
Desiree Klaar
Prince Harrison
Tanya Hertz
Francine McCorkell
Wahid Hamidy
Wahid Hamidy
Beth Viersen
Carlee Gosser
Deborah Lewis
Krisa Einolander
Jennifer Andrews
Cassandra Blomberg
Dawn DiMarzo
Patricia Hunter
Dawn DiMarzo
Shams Al Ajrawi
Alex Mata
Bruce Silverman
Bruce Silverman
Mark Cullivan
Jonathan Salinsky
Jonathan Salinsky
Jonathan Salinsky
Jonathan Salinsky
Jonathan Salinsky
Alexander Gonzalez
Ryan Bacchia
Benjamin Jenkins
John Egidio
John Egidio
Matthew Cain
Matthew Cain
Matthew Cain
Matthew Cain
Matthew Cain
Nicholas Shields
Rodney Porter
Kelly Morelewski
Sofie Blicher
Stephanie Beall
Stephanie Beall
Stephanie Beall
Stephanie Beall
Darren Hall
Dennis Sheean
Martin Walsh
Dennis Sheean
Martin Walsh
Dennis Sheean
Martin Walsh
Robert Floyd
Jon Hannibal
Jon Hannibal
Lazaro Lahera
Kurt Bidinger
Ronald Edrozo
Lazaro Lahera
Robert Logan
Andrew Lawler
Deane McGowan
Staff
Regina Bochicchio
Rodney Porter
Frank Turner
Laura Sweeney
David Reeves
Parvine Ghaffari-Samai
Eric Wilson
Cameo Lyn West

4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/27/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/22/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/11/2020
4/25/2020
4/10/2020
4/24/2020
5/8/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020

6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
5/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
5/29/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
4/18/2020
5/2/2020
4/17/2020
5/1/2020
5/9/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
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TWTH

TWTH

TWTH
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MwW
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MwW
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5:30:00 PM
8:00:00 AM

7:30:00 AM

1:20:00 PM

8:30:00 AM
8:30:00 AM
8:30:00 AM
8:30:00 AM
8:30:00 AM
5:30:00 PM

5:00:00 PM

6:25:00 AM
6:25:00 AM
6:25:00 AM
6:25:00 AM

5:30:00 PM
5:30:00 PM
9:35:00 AM
9:35:00 AM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM

1:20:00 PM

8:00:00 AM
1:20:00 PM

7:00:00 AM
1:20:00 PM
6:00:00 PM

5:00:00 PM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
5:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
7:00:00 AM
5:00:00 PM

5:00:00 PM

9:15:00 PM
12:00:00 PM

2:55:00 PM

4:25:00 PM

12:30:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
8:35:00 PM

8:05:00 PM

7:35:00 AM
7:35:00 AM
7:35:00 AM
7:35:00 AM

8:20:00 PM
8:30:00 PM
1:40:00 PM
1:40:00 PM
6:55:00 PM
6:55:00 PM
6:55:00 PM
6:55:00 PM

4:25:00 PM

11:05:00 AM
4:25:00 PM

11:45:00 AM
4:25:00 PM
9:05:00 PM

9:45:00 PM
11:45:00 AM
11:45:00 AM
9:45:00 PM
5:45:00 PM
11:45:00 AM
8:05:00 PM

8:05:00 PM

MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-M
MIRA-W
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-S
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-H
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-R1
MIRA-R1
MIRA-R1
MIRA-R3
MIRA-R3
MIRA-I
MIRA-WEB
OC-MCASM
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-J
MIRA-J
MIRA-J
MIRA-J
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-S5
MIRA-S5
MIRA-J
MIRA-J
MIRA-J
MIRA-J
MIRA-J
MIRA-J
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-R2
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-R2
MIRA-R2
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-R3
MIRA-R2
MIRA-R2
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-R3
MIRA-R3
MIRA-R3
MIRA-R3
MIRA-R3
MIRA-R3
0OC-MCASM
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
OC-MCASM
MIRA-WEB

WEB
WEB
106
246
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
401
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
209
WEB
WEB
WEB
102
102
101
100
100
127
WEB
5305
WEB
WEB
201
201
201
201
WEB
105
104
224
224
101
101
101
101
WEB
101
WEB
102
102
WEB
WEB
GRINDER-A
103
103
WEB
GRINDER-B
GRINDER-B
GRINDER-A
GRINDER-B
GRINDER-A
GRINDER-B
5305
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
5305
WEB
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MIRAMAR COLLEGE
SPRING 2020 COURSES*

INSTRUCTOR

LATE START COURSES

CATALOG
NUMBER

BUILDING

COURSE DESCRIPTION

CLASS SUBJECT
NUMBER

28145 HIST
22446 LiBs
27072 MLTT
22270 MUsI
26314 MUSI
25249 NUTR
26458 PADM
26942 PARA
26943 PARA
27259 PARA
27313 PARA
27315 PARA
27318 PARA
24476 PHYN
25635 POLI
21900 PSYC
25868 PSYC
25873 PSYC
27088 PSYC
26474 REAL
21912 SOCO
21915 soco
21918 SOCO

100
101
204
111
109
150
200
100A
1008
165
110
115
150
100
102
259
101
101
101
115
101
101
101

World History |
Info Literacy & Resrch Skills
Principles of Blood Banking
Jazz History
World Music
Nutrition
Intro to Pub. Admin.
Paralegalism and Ethics
Introduction to Law
Family Law
Legal Writing & Communications
Civil Litigation - Procedures
Criminal Litigation/Procedure
Survey of Physical Science
The American Political System
Behavioral Sci Statistics Lab
General Psychology
General Psychology
General Psychology
Real Estate Finance
Principles of Sociology
Principles of Sociology
Principles of Sociology

David Reeves
Mary Hart
Patricia Whitacre
William Jones
Thomas Babin
Julie Burks
Duane Short
Ramisi Sukumu
Ramisi Sukumu
Teresa Trucchi
Prince Harrison
Alecia Turner
Spencer Scott
Marjan Rafie
Robert Perry I
Amy Spilkin
Mary Strobbe
Mary Strobbe
Kenneth McPherson
Deborah Huffman
Charlene Holkenbrink-Monk
Jonathan Baltazar
Bettina Serna

4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/7/2020
4/28/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020
4/6/2020

6/1/2020
6/1/2020
5/2/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
4/23/2020
5/28/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020
6/1/2020

9:00:00 AM

5:00:00 PM

6:35:00 PM
6:35:00 PM
6:35:00 PM
6:35:00 PM
6:35:00 PM
6:35:00 PM

11:40:00 AM

8:05:00 PM

9:20:00 PM
9:45:00 PM
9:40:00 PM
9:40:00 PM
9:40:00 PM
9:40:00 PM

MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-S5
MIRA-WEB
OC-MCASM
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-M
MIRA-M
MIRA-M
MIRA-M
MIRA-M
MIRA-M
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB
MIRA-WEB

WEB
WEB
109
WEB
5305
WEB
WEB
108
108
104
108
103
105
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
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*COURSES SUBJECT TO CHANGE



